
 
2015 Bend City Council 

 
 
Bend City Council meets the first and third Wednesday of each month.  For agenda information, contact 541-388-5505. 
 
 
 
  Position & Term   Name   Phone   E-Mail  

 Position 1 
12/2016 
 

Victor Chudowsky 541-749-0085 vchudowsky@bendoregon.gov 
 

Position 2 
12/2016 
 

Doug Knight 541-388-5505 dknight@bendoregon.gov 
 

Position 3 
12/2016 
 

Sally Russell 
Mayor Pro Tem 

541-388-5505 srussell@bendoregon.gov 
 

Position 4 
12/2016 

Jim Clinton 
Mayor 

541-383-0568 
 

jclinton@bendoregon.gov 
 

Position 5 
12/2018 
 

Nathan Boddie 
 

541-388-5505 nboddie@bendoregon.gov 
 

Position 6 
12/2018 
 

Casey Roats 
 

541-388-5505 
 

croats@bendoregon.gov 
 

Position 7 
12/2018 
 

Barb Campbell 541-388-5505 
 

bcampbell@bendoregon.gov 
 

 
 
Updated and printed 1/8/2015  

mailto:vchudowsky@bendoregon.gov
mailto:dknight@bendoregon.gov
mailto:srussell@bendoregon.gov
mailto:jclinton@bendoregon.gov
mailto:nboddie@bendoregon.gov
mailto:croats@bendoregon.gov
mailto:bcampbell@bendoregon.gov

